
Ordinary Council meetings will be held on the third Tuesday
of the month (except January, and December) at the Euroa
Community Conference Centre from 6pm on:

 Tuesday 20 February 2024
 Tuesday 19 March 2024
 Tuesday 16 April 2024 
 Tuesday 21 May 2024 
 Tuesday 18 June 2024 
 Tuesday 16 July 2024 
 Tuesday 20 August 2024 
 Tuesday 17 September 2024 
 Tuesday 15 October 2024 
 Tuesday 19 November 2024 
 Tuesday 10 December 2024 (held on the second Tuesday of the month) 

2024 Ordinary
Council Meeting Dates

Livestream: www.strathbogie.vic.gov.au


